FAIRVIEW MIDDLE SPORTS SCHEDULES

DATE

DAY

GIRLS BASKETBALL

10/28/19
10/30/19
11/4/19
11/6/19
11/12/19
11/13/19
11/20/19
12/4/19
12/9/19

12/11/19

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

OPPONENT

RAA VS FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW VS SWIFT CREEK
COBB VS FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW VS GRIFFIN
MONTFORD VS FAIRVIEW
FT BRADEN VS FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW VS NIMS
FAIRVIEW VS DEERLAKE
PLAY-OFFS

CHAMPIONSHIP

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

SITE

RAA
FAIRVIEW
CcoBB
FAIRVIEW
MONTFORD
FT BRADEN
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
TBA

TBA



